UNOFFICIAL COPY
96624763 '

L S PN SO
A T L

62110626 393814 1621100244
12-051-0%00 N$

S,

LA

Record snd Return to: LT DT RECURDTHG $23.50

CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL noamueaconpoamo»,
343 THORNALL §7., EDISCK, NJ 08B37 SOMYTE S TP Y e
‘ LoTEIE TRAN 4084 DR/15788 BEII4E0
: T DEPAR : . . - -
ATTENTION: DOCUKENT CONTROL DEPARTHENY Tt F1 we T &TIAT &

OO COUNTY RECURDER
ASSIGNVIAT OF MORTAAGE . BEPT-10 PEHALTY #2000
For Good ang ‘“aluable Consideration, the sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undarsigned,

CHEMICAL RESIZENTVAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION, a New Jersey Corporation
whose addresr’ (8443 THORNALL ST., EDISOM, NJ 08837 (asgignor)

by thesu pretients dous comvey, grant, bargain, sell, assign, transfer and set over the described
mortgegle, bearim’ thi date of BTH day of June 1995, togather with the certain note(s]
described thureln with allisierest, all liens, and any rights due or to bacome due thereon to:

G E CAPITAL HORTGAGE SERVILCS, (iC

THREE EXECUTIVE CAMPUS CHERRY Wilk, WJ 08002
Sald mortgefe is recordad on  06/14/90
in the State nf ILLINQIS ~, COOK COUNT"

DOCUMIENT 95 383484
96624763

ORIGINAL MORTGAGORIs)  SYKES JR EDDIE

ORIGINAL MQRT. AMT: $130,215 PARCEL 0% 19-24-131-027
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 6634 SOUTH CALIFORNIA  ,CHICACD-.. JL 60629
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SEE M}RCnF{D

a /-
IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the undersigned corporation has c?n/sed this inswment,;f be exacyted
as a sealad instrumant by its duly sutharized officers. y ra

Noaw Jersey, C
On 0711086

0y x
8 undarsigned, a Ngsf” Public for said County and State, personally

appaarud EILEEN BUMNS AND CHERVL TARPL
l)eraonuny known ta me to be the persons that executed the foreeoln instrumen_}, and acknow-

edged that they are ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDEN
respectivaly of CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION,

and thut they axecuted the foreﬂoing instrumant and affixed its corporate seal as its duly
authorized officers and that such execution was done ag the free act and deed of
CHEMECAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION,

made by virtue of a itesolution of its Board of Directors,

ML/UV\.Q L‘LM‘#—- '

Notary: NAHIVA GUDIN New Jersey, County of Middlesex
My Commission Expires 06/18/01

Preparnd by: MARIA MOFFETT, Chemical Residantial Mortgage Corperation
343 Thornall St., Edison, NJ 08837




UNOFFICIAL COPY




IAL COPY




S |

- UNOEFICIAL COPY




