/ —— .
!."} UNOFFICIAI— Cqﬁﬁsaiagn%ii?af 5

1999-11-15 13:48:=207
Cook County Recorder 29.50

T

390

.

S$ 3907 COOK COUNTY

Prepared bv and after —_—
recording return to: REEOHPER

Founders Bank , FUGENF “GENE MOORE

6825 West 111th st eet BHIUGEVIEW BFHCE

Worth, Illinois 60422

COUNTY OF COBK
N 2%

ORDIN4TION AGREEMENT

WHEREAS SUSAN L. KELLY F/K/A SIISAN L. SKOVRAN AND ANTHONY J.

KELLY, HER HUSBAND, hereinafter termed "Borrower" are presently indebted to the

FOUNDERS BANK FORMERLY KNOWN AS MOUNT SREENWOOD BANK

(FOUNDERS BANK) as evidenced by that certain Promissory No:e executed by said Borrower

in favor of the FOUNDERS BANK, dated MARCH 13, 1997, in the origina principal amount of

THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/100 (35,000.00) DOLLARS; and

WHEREAS, said Note is secured, among other things, by that certain Mortgage executed

by said SUSAN L. KELLY F/K/A SUSAN L. SKOVRAN AND ANTHONY J. KELLY, in

favor of the FOUNDERS BANK dated MARCH 13, 1997, and recorded as Document

#97251171, with the Recorder of Cook County, Illinois; and

5f




tj?'j?lslfal:l Page ¢ of

UNOFFICIAL COPY

WHEREAS; said Borrower is desirous of obtaining an additional loan in the amount of ONE

HUNDRED T@)RTY THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTEEN AND NO/100

($130,215.00) DOLY.42S from HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION herein

termed "Lender", for the purpose of first mortgage; and

WHEREAS, the Lender requiresk¢ Borrower to secure said loan with a Mortgage on
the real estate described in the FOUNDERS BANK Mortgage and further requests that the

FOUNDERS BANK subordinate its Mortgage to that Mortgage being taken by said Lender.

NOW THEREFORE, in and for good and valuable consiaeration, and in order to induce
said Lender to make said additional loan to said Borrower, FOUNDERS BANK does hereby
subordinate its Mortgage to that Mortgage taken by Lender and which secures s«id 3dditional
loan,

IT IS EXPRESSLY AGREED AND UNDERSTOOD that neither this Subordination
Agreement nor anything contained herein shall in any way alter or affect the validity of the

Mortgage of the FOUNDERS BANK first mentioned herein, or the lien on the real estate so

subordinated herein, or any of the other collateral securing the indebtedness of the Borrower to

the FOUNDERS BANK .

-4
J




UNOFFICIAL COR7154g .

c
o

IT ISY¥URTHER EXPRESSLY AGREED AND UNDERSTOQOD that this
Subordination i5 t¢ extend only to the loan amount and purpose as expressly set forth herein, and

will not be valid or extend any future advancements made by said Lender on the Note evidencing
y y

its loan.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQI!, the FOUNDERS BANK has caused this Subordination

Agreement to be executed by CHARLOTY'Z.. BOISSONNEAU, VICE PRESIDENT on their

behalf

THIS, 27th day of OCTOBER, 1999.

Authorized by: - ‘@’m 7 tégv iGiant’e

urC.-C) _/Udow

STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY OF COOK

On this 27th day of OCTOBER, 1999, before me, the subscriber, personally “ppeared
CHARLOTTE L. BOISSONNEAU, VICE PRESIDENT, who, I am satisfied is ire person
named in and who executed the within instrument, and thereupon she acknowledged that she did
examine and read the same and did sign the foregoing instrument as her free act and deed, for the
purposes therein expressed.

In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal.

e o

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

C
SUSAN T CREAMER
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXP. APR, §.2003




UNOFFICIAL COPRITLI e 4

IN WiPNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned parties have consented to the contents,

terms and conditi¢ng of the herein Subordination, this thei'gay of 22 19 9 9

LENDER: HOME LOAN MORTGAGE

(SEAL)
ATTEST: BY:
BORROWER:
m
"OFFICIAL SEAL" S‘ESWL.KELLY' &\\
CARQOLE A. VALELA

F/K/A/SUSAN L. SKOVRAN

%& ﬁ(\.\@%lk&_} )J
ANTHONY J.¥ZL,

I, / otary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaic, K63
HEREBY CERTIFY, THAT_SUSAN L. KELLY F/K/A SUSAN L. SKOVRAN AND
ANTHONY J KELLY , are personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose narize(s) are
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledge
that they signed, sealed and delivered the said Instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the
uses and purposes therein set forth, including waiver of rights and benefits under and by virtue of
the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois and federal law.

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 8/20/2003

STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY OF COOK

Given under my hand and official this theZ_7 day ottt , 199 &

Gt Bve

: Notary Public
My Commission Expires //ZW /J =4




L]

- N

. 4
HY [V
t. Wl IS TR N & L ol
, 4 Sl L P YR, [ T
L o . Vrod v sy y b e LA LR Y B

of Borrowet’s covenants and agreements under this Securitf-lnstrument and the Note. For this purpose, Borrower
does -hereby mortgage, grant -and conwy to the Lender the - followmg descnbed property located in
COOK -

X e : * County, [llinois:
THE WEST 41 FEET OF THE EAST 246 FEET QF LOT- 1n IN J'S' HOVLAND ] HOMAN AVENUE SUBDIVISION

OF THE WEST 20 ACRES OF THE EAST 40 ACRES OF THZ'SOUTH 60 ACRES OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF
(S:%%Hgv ‘llfugl'g}gNSHlP 37 NORTH RANGE 13 EAST.OF-THE THIRD PR!NCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK

S e
]

Parcel ID #: 24-14-215-095- 0000 5w

T e a~ Ars,
which has the address of 3338 WEST 107TH STREET “CHICAer‘ e
linois R . 60655 “ Pro

[Street, City],
[le Code] ( Property Add.ress"),




